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Langreo Motor Club
AMP Classic Team
Escuderia Urbasa
Langreo Motor Club
Vilarifio Motorsport
Nola Sport

ST Racing Motor Club

Aitor Arakistain Eizaguirre

17 <l Langreo Motor Club

Javier VILLA

Oscar PALACIO

Aritz EGOZCUE

Jairo PESQUERA
Angela VILARINO

Juan Antonio CASTILLO

Francisco Joaquin EGOZKUE

L NIl

Aitor ARAKISTAIN

43 1osé Fermin BUSTA
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or S2

CMO05Evo 1°CM

20CM
S2 30CM
CM 05 Evo 4°CM
S2 50 CM
S2 60 CM
CMO05Evo 7°CM
S2 80 CM

CM 05 Evo

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

CM

15.883

18.261

19.931

23.542

24.294

25.452

25.558

26.766

00:00.000

00:02.378

00:04.048

00:07.659

00:08.411

00:09.569

00:09.675

00:10.883

Averia mecanica

00:00.000

00:02.378

00:01.670

00:03.611

00:00.752

00:01.158

00:00.106

00:01.208
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